
FLYBOARD

CANOE Single  (1 Hour) 25 €
Double (1 Hour) 30 €

SURFING

SURF COURSE
(3-4 Hours) 540 €

1 Pax 15 min. 140 €
1 Pax 15 min (power). 210 €
2 Pax 15 min. 180 €
2 Pax 15 min.(power) 250 €

JETSKI

WATER SKI Surf - Ski Board with Boat

Surf - Ski Board with Boat

Surf - Ski Board with Boat

Water Ski (1 Trip)
Water Ski Course (30 Min.)
Water Ski Mono (10 Min.)

115 €
250 €
115 €

CATAMARAN

CATAMARAN COURSE
(3-4 Hours) 600 €

SEABOB

Single 10 Min.
Tandem 10 Min.
Triple 10 Min.

(45 min.)
(1 Hour)

(1 Hour)
(1 Hour - Instructor)

Parasailing (Paraşüt)  150 € 
190 € 
 210 € 

135 €
195 €

145 €
200 €

WAKE SURF
(1 Hour)
(30 Min)
(15 Min)

720 €
360 €
180 €

570 €
850 €
950 €

1200 €

WAKEBOARD
Wakeboard 3 Try.
Wakeboard Course 30 Min.

Türkbükü
Türkbükü (Nautique) 
Yalıkavak
Yalıkavak (Nautique) 

BOAT TAXI / TRANSFER

Canoe
Canoe

50 €
80 €

15 min. 80 €
30 min.

30 min.
1 Hour

120 €

20 min. 250 €

Adventube

 (10 min.)

45 €

Proteus

Rhincodon

SPEED BOAT TRIP

Juggler

Sombrero
Great Vagon  

Speed Boat Trip
Speed Boat Trip

45 Min
90 Min

FISH TOUR

INFLATABLES 

(SUP) STAND UP PADDLE BOARD 

PARASAILING

(3 Hours)

%11.5 Hizmet Bedeli uygulanacaktır.
%11.5 Service Charge will be applied.
Дополнительная плата за обслуживание составляет 11,5%.

115 €
325 €

570 €
765 €

Nautique
Nautique

45 Min
90 Min

800 €
1600 €

890 €

WATER SPORTS


